
                                                         2009 CALENDAR of BRIDGE in the ADIRONDACKS

           Date                     Event                                            Location Time

Sunday, June 07, 2009 Unit Game/Annual Meeting and dinner Senior Center, Plattsburgh noon & 5

Monday,June 15, 2009 Malone Spring luncheon/club championship Gallagher’s Restaurant 11:30 AM

June 15 - 21 District 3 Spring Regional Saratoga Springs Hilton

Monday, June 29, 2009 Gert Herrick Trophy, Ticonderoga 109 Champlain Ave. 12:30 PM

June 29-July 5 District 3 Holiday Regional Crowne Plaza         Faifield, NJ

Monday, July 13, 2009 Jean Shaw Trophy Game, Ticonderoga 109 Champlain Ave. 12:30 PM

Monday, August 10, 2009 Martha Crusey Trophy Game Ti Festival Guild Office 12:30 PM

Saturday, August 22 Champlain Festival              Open Pairs Plattsburgh Senior Center                   1 & 7pm

Sunday, August 23, 2009       Unit Rated Sectional     Swiss Teams                Court St.      11 am 

Monday, August 24, 2009 Jack Reynolds Trophy Game, Ticonderoga 109 Champlain Avenue 12:30 PM

Wednesday, September 9 ACBL Instant Matchpoint Game Malone Golf Club 6:00 PM

Saturday, September 19 Unit Game  - Ticonderoga noon @ Country Club 5pm Roger's

Tuesday, September 22 Jerry Durant Memorial Club Championship Plattsburgh Senior Center 6:45 PM

Saturday, October 24 Falling Leaves                     Open Pairs Malone 1 & 7 pm

Sunday, October 25     Unit Rated Sectional        Swiss Teams                  Golf Club 11 am & TBA


